BOOZT AB

BOOZT AB

ISIN: SE0009888738

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/26 18:00:00

Price
110.70 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.64% (0.70)

SE0009888738
BOOZT

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Consumer Products
Stock

627 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

110.70 SEK (66)
110.90 SEK (6)
110.00 SEK
111.00 SEK
109.00 SEK
110.00 SEK
110.3392 SEK
35,869
3,957,757.20
359

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0009888738&ID_NOTATION=189692224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e821b5a7af19cf0252c01abc0277935c5f8d938ed58b82624d472f1270b236f3&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ed96afa07581410e1&time=1722186793&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9636bdc04e2eb127b7914d1f56d9723999d06a4c4a63b6449cd481fa02a94b3&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=62b52fc9f44ac1a74&time=1722186793&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=038f5a86eb0406d1f018c18fb0ed3e98e9eba83e2af45d795f4cd2faa8ee52e6&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=346153a8be92fbae8&time=1722186793&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c322c1986305642ec378da2ff6bae8bd5926e74b27e4784a00fe79cb3c8f957&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1a75faf31091449fa&time=1722186793&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9125ec693f92559fd474b8702ac8c80e33be99ce4ab65f9503fad584d9d7263&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2e7bd5c40778e815a&time=1722186793&tool=RSC

BOOZT AB

Details

2024/07/26 18:00:00

Price

110.70 SEK

Difference (] 0.64% (0.70)
General attributes
ISIN SE0009888738
Symbol BOOZT
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap 627 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 110.70 SEK (66)
Ask (Ask size) 110.90 SEK (6)
Open 110.00 SEK
High 111.00 SEK
Low 109.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 110.00 SEK
VWAP 110.3392 SEK
Volume (pcs) 35,869
Trading volume 3,957,757.20
Number of trades 359
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -10.22% -8.89% -40.74%
Perf (abs.) -12.60 -10.80 -76.10
Beta 1.27 1.09 1.15
Volatility 38.22 4219  50.31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Nasdaq

Copenhagen
Munich

Date

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/

Time

22:26

13:56

18:00

17:20

08:19

Price

9.455 EUR

9.325 EUR

110.70 SEK

70.45 DKK

9.455 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
3.96
0.98

0.00

111.18 SEK (41,262)
119.53 SEK (72,440)
127.28 SEK (100,623)
116.74 SEK (140,744)
140.90 SEK (2024/03/28)
107.00 SEK (2024/07/25)
140.90 SEK (2024/03/28)
75.85 SEK (2023/11/01)

Number of
trades

1

359

94

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=189692224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300501374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190752343
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315199914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315199914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189997867

BOOZT AB

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2023/07/
10

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
25

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

12:49

17:15

15:52

19:30

21:43

112.00 SEK 0.37

9.225 EUR

10.46 USD

9.31 EUR

9.44 EUR

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189934655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189934655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189785184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306698139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306698139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303674629
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300760483

BOOZT AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Boozt

Contact Details
BOOZT

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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